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Name of tnsured TIPS (A SERnles F] L Poticy No. \ P ‘_P“W“
Tnsured Tel No, HP: Make / Model 1' u"f\M
Excess Sec 11 :58 u.nn.— I et Place of Accsdent VRO RS L\
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: Confimm by wiW\ WAd
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Email
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Repar Cost: | AN ) |58 1K WW- 13

[Loss of Revital (LOR): 55 e TH (5 dww © FLL.AG CnORT) A

Lass of Use (LOU) 5% - 5 x  day) I - A a

[Loss of Income (LOI) 55 | X days) ! = m AL

|LOR anly L—"1 LOU only LOR + Lo L Ttor+totl__ 1 [Tiek only one . | L1 O R

CHA/LTA Search 54 4 1Y |

Mledleal s% ) - | 1) Elatm stanis stectPrivate Settle
|Distursement: 5§ - {eg Tow Independent ) 12) Repart Format | |

Legal Cost 53 13) Survey fes et |~
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;Z@Mﬂwm Truck  Traller or 7
>

To Inspedi Vehicla No: | Make 7@, /‘?a#,{ ce /7 ?-,%’
a1 Wortshop mis [Zn Coow A P bhiz, MG nsund!SEININA
of | Sn.Reading 225 e TRadio: Insured | $td | N 1 NA
Insisred: e | Engb
Picybo. CMo J7p kw:a,?a PSECS PP
Claims No, Gen. M:@Falrrm:am
Sum Insured: _ Excess: Steering: Inofddr | Jammed f Leaked / Burnt or o
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Make of Vah; Modi: NIl | SRim | or
Trosee  CF 7ok, /s / 50
(Palicy Condtion) ey Rk, -
Pomark: The veh had commenced ts NS | OB EBSIDUN/EXNOVAIGY | FS | LIZA | MIC | OHTSU | PIR J SUMI /
repalr at the time of inapection, - TOYO | YOKO o -
Bal. or Marka! Value: — Eronl Ragr
IDAC Accidant Rport Consistant? * Yes or No R8sl 3 —_— R/Ba. ( i
GlA | PR Span Conslsten!? : Yes or No LBa ) mm L/Bal __-__—-m
Eaf Repairs —Z; _-? _gaﬁ Fes.: Yes or No DoA _T%Zf 0.gl /?}2(27/ y
Lum Sum _}'—_M{ & 3Val: Yes or Mo Survey held at ‘__,.a--:"
CA | REV | REP. | 24HRS Des. of Damages ' Frt :@‘:msmrum:mnupw
’ Vahicla: INJOUT
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P ANCE PTE LTD
ESTEEM ESTEEM PERFORM

= L T T e T —

ey _,4’#,,;“‘{-/

Repair Estimates SLS 4820 G /& P 4,
A
Ty Be fein,
‘arts {a) Cost/ List Price Items $ 3,180.10
Plus/Less 25% ] 795.03
Total of Cost/ List $ 2,385.08 LK A
—_— ——— g he
) the Repairer of the foliow r::_- ot
(b) Nett Price Items * T8 tosuvey bekrs e sy saseing
A e i_ 3 ] .:""'ﬂ":"l;ljrl
Total of Nett Item ) S o by
% Bubpect o i spprovad ’l.'..:'r!. ||:|I1-ri:l‘:|_.:nqr.£.-
(c) Special Nett Items $ 200.00 . '
Aeknawiacged by Regasee
‘otal Parts Cost $ 2,585.08 o
.abour $ 1,320.00
“otal % 3,905.08
he above total will be subjected to 7% G.S.T.
Name of Surveyor : ’% ik D]
Company : A%
Survey conducted on /TSEP at
Remarks By Survevor
(a) The repair of this vehicle JW:‘J /15 not authorized until further notice.
(b} Recommended Days of Repair If.? } day(s)
(c) Resurvey Required | No#+Rpguirad
(d] Excess $
(e) Signature of surveyor : /&. Date Voo L4 ,T/d




ﬁ ESTEEM ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTC
PERFORMANGE o o s v s s 1625 wiesane; waw ssoempst com'sg
Spare Parts
Jehicle No.  : SLS 4820 G Submit By Carmen Lim
viake & Modeal ; TOYOTA PRIUS Year Manufacture 2017
chassisNo JTDKB3FU30357 1589 Engine No
Cost/ List
5/No. Part Description Qty Unit Price Disposition by
Price Surveyor
1 |Reverse sensor 74 1 320000 SN il
2 |Rear bumper 2 1 |s48750 —
3 |Rear bumper clip Azl 10 |[$40.00 —
4 |Rear bumper side retainer LH P 1 [s11270 X
s |Rear bumper side retainer RH Al 1 [sn270 X
s |Rear bumper reinforcement 1 |s3e8.90 Vils
7 |Rear bumper lower gamish centre ~ Ze#/44 1 |ss82560 —
s |Rear bumper lower garnish LH Py 1 [s148.70 ¥
¢ |Rear bumper lower gamish RH N1 [s14870 X
10 |Tail end panel ) 1 |s596.60 7
11 |Tail end panel garnish fug| 1 [s15160 X
12__|Tail end panel garnish clip AN 10 |$35.00 X
13 |Boot weatherstrip r 1 |sasato X
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Note: If any of the quoted parts are recommended to be repaired, then an additional labour charge

will be charged accordingly under supplementary

31k 5033 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2 #01-259 Singapore 369336 Tel: 64841221 Fax; 64847829

—ompany Reg No, 200003483N / GST No, 20-0005485-N




PERFORMANGE 7o e 2z vox e i s W wa seerpot comsy

» ’ESTEEM ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD

Labour
Vehicle No F SLS 4820 G Submit By : Carmen Lim
Make & Model TOYOTA PRIUS Year of Manufacture : 2017
S/No Labour Description Esimated Adjusted
Price Price
1 |TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS & KNOCK OUT ACCIDENT
REPAIR AREA. (REAR BUMPER.END PANEL) 5400.00 }"’{
2 |TOPUTTY, RESPRAY PAINT FOR AFFECTED ACCIDENT
REPAIR AREA. (REAR BUMPER,END PANEL) $400.00 72
3 |Toremove & refit spare tyre, spare tyre board, carpet tnm
to assist work load A | $150.00 X
4 |To conduct water leakage tests to ensure proper air and
sealing rva | $12000 X
5 [To check wiring $50.00 &4
6 |To remove & refit reverse sensor $120.00 Sey
7 |To tuff coat A $80.00 X

Note: The above estimate of repair is based on visual assessment of the external affected areas. Any
addifional darnages observed during the course of repair will be quote accordingly as a supplameantary

Compuny Reg No. 2000054858 / GST No. 20-0005485-N



TI8/2018 Marnman e-Claims

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with

"SLS4820G (C0474103)
[SHD200Z]
TP
GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD
Jul 14 2018 6:00AM
[TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD]
Esteam Performance Pte Ltd - Sin Ming

From AXA Insurance Pte Lid (HQ) (AXA_SG), senl on 25/06/2019 09:52 AM.
To LKK_HQ
Subject  Alert - Ad] Mandate Approved (5$2258.02) - SLS4820G - Claim Handler: Stacey Ng

Approved:2258.02.

hitps://singapore mermen.comiclaimalindes cfmPfusebox=SVOmail&fuseacton=dsp_Print&CFID=555464068CFTOKEN=Tead006520255938-A... 1N



ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD

PERFORMANGE 7 i i v e il veas st wwm asssomosnt consg

Your Rel: SHD 200 Z
OurRel : SLE 48200 Date : 01-10-18

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

8 Shenton Way
#27-01 AXA Tower
Singupore 06881 ]
RE ¢ ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLS 4820 G & SHD 200 Z
ACCIDENT DATE 14-07-2018
ACCIDENT ALONG PASIR RISDR 1
Wo nre the worlkshop for he ownor of motor vehicle no SLS 4820 G which was involved in the

captioned accident. The vehicle was surveyed by an independent eppraiser and the claims below are bascd
on its recommendation sum being for the repair cost and the period of repair (Strictly on a Without Prejudice
Basis)

As the accident was caused by the negligent nct of your insured SHD 200 Z we are submitting these

claims for your consideration.

| Cost of repeir S$ 1,845.82

2 Loss of rental_§ days (@ $ 80.95 / day g% 404,75

3 Surveyor Fee 55 0.00

4 GIA repont fees (SS$ 15.00 for search fee & S$ 14.00 5§ 0.00

for each report fee)

5 LTA Fee 5% TA45

55§ 2,258.02

Wao enclosed herewith the following documents to suppuort the claims:-

a) Authorization letter

bl Final repair bill(s)

c) LTA search

d) GIA report(s) / result

e) Insurance centificate,ete... ...

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of our client’s claim es soon as
possible. Thank you.

Yours faithfully

Cremen Lim
Claims Executive
Email : earmen(@esteemperf.com.sg

L .
Company Reg, No. 2000034B5N / GST No, 20-0005485-N



Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

From: Vivian Lau [LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 31 July, 2018 3:03 PM

To: ‘claims@transcab.com sg’

Cc ‘carnsalee@ava-ins.com'; ‘icewong@ava-ins.com’; 'ireneng@ava-ins.com’;
'foonghon@ava-ins.com’

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHD 200Z & SLS 4820G ALONG PASIR RISDR 1

31 July 2018

I'ranscab Taxi
Singapore

Dear SirMadam,

OUR REF : CCH/AXA1801328/Kwal
YOUR REF : SHD 200L

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHD 2007 & SLS 48206 ALONG PASIRRIS DR 1

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor
insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Lid to deal with the third party claim against your policy,

We have received a claim from Esteem Performance Pte Ltd acting on behalf of the owner of SHD 2266X against
your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate
for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

We also wish to advise that there is an excess of $§5.000.00 attached with Third Party Claims. Please be informed
that you shall be liable for the excess following any settlement of the third party claim.

AXA shall keep you informed of the third party claim settlement and thereafter kindly let AXA have the excess
payment in your cheque payable to “AXA Insurance Pte Lid”. Please indicate your vehicle registration number and
the date of accident on the back of the cheque.

Notwithstanding the excess being applied and/or received by AXA for the above subject matter, AXA expressly
reserves all their rights under the policy to refund the excess payment in the event that there arises any known policy
breach and or exclusion material to coverage.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under
the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s)
arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter,
Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by AXA.

Your full c¢o-operation in the handling of the cluim is required and kindly submit the following to
Vivianlau@lkkauto com if no vid our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further
document may be required:

Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (IF any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

- & & & & @&

1



. If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us
informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s)
and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA’s prior knowledge and consent.
If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident,
please forward it to AXA immediately. You may email it to cst@axa.com.sg or deliver it by hand to AXA"s Customer
Care Centre.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of
policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final
indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 8625 or email us at Vivianlau@lkkauto.com.
Please quote our ¢laim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Vivian Lau| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-8625 | email: Vivianlou@ lkkauto.com, fax: 6741-4108
Alk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408033)



LETTER OF AUTHORITY

To Whom It May Concern:
ACCIDENT INVOLVING ___ 95 4806 € 1) RV A
. | on  Wbialaar @ obus
L Grab Rentals Pte Ltd Nric No ., 201617200G
of 18 Sin Ming Lane #01-08 Midview Citv Singapore 573960
Owner of motor vehicle no, Sis 4320 & do hereby appoint M/S

ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD as my authorized representation and
as my solicitors to write, to negotiate and settle my claim against
the other party/partics involved in the above mentioned usccident. M/S ESTEEM
PERFORMANCE PTE LTD shall have absolute discretion to settle the matter at the best

terms.

1 also confirm and instruct that any agreed settlement sum in respect of my claim be paid to
M/S ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTI and such payment will constitute a full and final
discharge of my claims.

| further muthorize M/S ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD to execute lhe discharge
voucher on my behalf.

Signature of Owner




AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehide Nai SHD 200 [Insd vah)
SLE 420G (TP weh) Model: TOYOTA PRIUS
Date of Accident/ Timai 1470772018 J 0830
Repalr Estimate i85 1R H)
Final Repair Cost 'S | 184582 TWIGET)
Loss of Use i$ daysat $ per day
Rental (il any} [NAGST) 3] 404,75 05 days at 580,85 per day
LTA J GIA Smarch Fee 1§ 148
Qthers: 15
:$
Final Szttlement Sum i 2.258.02
Payee Nama : ESTEEM PERFORMAMNCE PTE LTD
Is Third Party Workshop GiA Reglstared? [ | YES [ ] NO  (Kindly indicate below)
A) Far Nan GIA Registered Warkshop: Agreed Liahillty %)
[ Far GIA Registered Werkshop: BOLA Applicabie: Yes/ No  BOLA Scenarlo No:
BOLA Lishillly: (%) Aszeused Liabiliy {*); %)
*F Astessed Liobility to be filfed only for chaln colfrions ond for coses where BOLA does not opply,
Remarks:
MNOTE;

1, PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT,

2. THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREIUDICE RASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN AOMISSION OF
LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIN CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSDIVER.

3. AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNOER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only spplicable to rental cloim - All document are to be submitied with thiy ssttiement confirmation. n the avent rental
agreement [ involces are nat recefwed within 7 dayr of this vigned coanfirmation, we will sutomatically revert to loss of use claim
per the NIMA rates.

We/l confirmed that
policyholdarfaut

I & full and final settlement that we and or our cllent have/hadfhas ageinat you [AKA and thel
driver fiortfeasor) for any and all kossas [past/present/future) arlsing from this accident.

eof Representative: Cavnien  Lina -

@)ﬂm of workshop represantative / Workshop st AT i Warkshop stemp [If applicable)
ate: £.0F. 2014

Siygnature of AXA"s sur
Hameof AXA's surveyar /A L

o \v h{'la q

AA bmurance Pue Lid [Company Meg. Mo 199803512M|
8 Shenton Wiry §24-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811
A%A Custorer Contrs 101-21/22
Telephane: +55 5680 4888 - ara.com.sg



Teepiimt: |

ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD

Gk $089 Avig Mo Kio lndustibnl Bk 2, 00L298/01-251 Siigapan Sb95 3.
Tol | 6484 2221 Fan : GABA TH2D
45 Kin Mg Do (nside Vicom) Singapota 575718,

Yot OVS3 2112 Pan : 6451 0194
E msnz Con, Mg M, 3 20000%105 N 341 Mgz Pein, = BO-OBNSA M

IS AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTELTD Final Mo CIV1301320
gz S?h_g?t:nm %E? Claim No: CER1301036
Singapore 068811 Date: 19 Sep 2018
Palicy No: A29069766METF
TBL: Veh Reg No:  SLS4820G
ATTN: Motor Claim Department Make/Model:  TOYOTA PRIUS
HYBRID 1.8 CVT
Your RefMo:  SHD200Z Chassis No: ITDKBIFL30357158Y
Clalm Type:  Third Party Bngine No: 2ZRS091408
Accident Date:  14/07/2018 Reg. Date;
TP Veh Reg No: SHDZO0Z
Tax Invoice to Vehicle No :SLS4820G
FAGE:)
Deseription | Quantity| List Price Amount
1 L
SPHECIAL NETITEMS: 1 PC 8§ 1,725.07 5§ 1,725.07
REFER TO KENNETH
SURVEY/MNSPECTION REFORT
AS LUMP SUM REPAIRS (INCL. PARTS & LABOURS)
Totnl 8% 1,725.07
Add GST @ 7% 120.75
Total Amount payable 1,845.82

TOTAL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR ONE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FORTY FIVE AND CENTS
BIGHTY TWO ONLY

The above vehiole was surveyed by KENNETH on 19/07/2018

E&O.E




ESTEEM ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD

PERFORMANGE 7 32 v s assa 7629 viuvei: wiowsstoomparicomsg
— GST Registration No: 20-0005485-N  CO Reglstration: 200005485

M/S: FWD Singapore Pte Ltd Claim No: CER1301036
6 Temasek Boulevard Final No: CIV1301320
#18-01 Suntec Tower Four Date: 19 Sep 2018
Singnpore 038986 Policy No: A20069766METF
TEL: 6820 B3E8 Veh Reg No:  SLS4820G
ATTN: Moter Claim Department Make/Model: TOYOTA PRIUS
HYBRID 1.8 CVT
Your Ref No: SHD200Z Chassis No: JTDKB3IFU303571589
Claim Type: Third Party Engine No: 2ZRS091408
Accident Date: 14/07/2018 Reg Date:

TP Veh Reg No:  SHD200Z
Tax Invoice to Vehicle No :SLS4820G

Deseription Quantity List Price  Amount
]
Ohers
| COST OF REPAIR lpes L7807
172507 172507
o Total 85 1,725.07
Add GST @ % 12075

Totul Amount Paysble 55 1,445.82
TOTAL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR ONE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FORTY FIVE AND CENTS EIGHTY TWO ONLY
The above vehicle was surveyed by KENNETH on 19/07/2018




Graw

Rentals

Our Ref: GR-ACC-2017-02
1* Nov 2017
Esteem Performance Pte Ltd Mailing Address
Blk 5033 Ang Mo Kio Ind Park 2
#01-259 18 Sin Ming Lane,
Singapore 569536 #01-08 Midview City,

Singapore 573960

Co. Ne., 201617200G

To whom it may concern,
Re: Vehicle Rental Rates for Loss of Rental Claims,

With regards to the above subject matter, we are pleased to inform you our Grab Rental rate
for our various vehicles which are as follows:

S/No. | Make & Model Daily Rental Rates (S§)
01 Toyota Prius 1,798cc, 90kw, 120bhp, Automatic $80.85
02 Mazda 3 1.5 (A) Sedan $66.95
03 Nigsan Qashqai 1.2L $78.95
04 Honda Vezel 1.5L $77.85
05 | Honda Vezel 1.5L Hybrid $84.95
06 Toyota Vies 1.5L $66.95

Please note that the above stated rate is our daily renlal rate to our drivers. For your
necessary actions on third party accident claims on loss of rental.

Yours faithfully,

Tay Chee Wee
Grab Rental Pte Ltd

T W o = B S S S S e

GRAB Singopore

Pagelofl



71162018

Facalp
> Back to OneMaotoring
.ImulenspunQ\mlmriry
Land Trarmpert Authotily
10 Sin Ming Drive
Singapors 5TST01
GST Reglstration No. ; M4-D0DEE20-2
Print Date/Time : 18 Jid 2018 /15:57:33
Receipl Date/Time : 16 Jul 2018 / 15:57:33
Tax Invoice/Receipt
Racalpl Na, : TNET-00000-1607168-0017T18
Pravious Recaipt No. ;
8/N Item Description/ Amount GST  Amount
Business Transaclion Refarence Before Amount After GST
Ne. GST (5%) (s$) {s$)
Rasull of Inzuranca Enquiry - SHD200Z
Az al 14 Jul 2018/06:45:00
Insuranca Ca: AXA INSURANCE PTELTD
1 Insurance Enquiry - SHO200Z
Enquiry Fee 7.00 0.40 749
201807181655849T08702
Hub-Tedal 7.00 D48 749
Result of Insurance Enquiry - SKOB064G
As at 14 Jul 2018/11:45:00
Insurance Ca: FWD SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.
2 Insurance Enquiry - SKOBIB4G
Enguiry Fea 7.00 049 748
201807 16155646TETTE4
Sub-Total 1.00 048 749
Total Bafors Rounding 14.00 0.88 14.98
Raunding Differance a3
Total Amount Payabls 14.85
Peid By
Dirmct Dmhil aNETS Dabiy
2011807181 55700939 (Intemet Banking) 14,85
Totnd 14,85
Cash Changa 0.00
Tandarad Amoun 14.95
Expess Refundable Amount 0.00
THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY

Pleass ensure that all payments to the Authority are goed and promptly sattlad by the paymant sarvics
provider [ financial Institution. Otherwise, tha transacllon and recelpt Is considered vold and late fes

may apply.

hﬂmﬁwmlﬂ-wd'nﬂﬂmuw“nmlm L L R L L e R T LN ]



Merimen e-Claims Page | of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Direct Sattlamant

CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING

|
i_ Case  |MNobfied _iE_lt_'_;-!.!i_:lm!n_tﬁ_;M; Azsgned Ag) Rpt Ag) Submitted Ins fush'en Status
[ VR AT esor  [sensor e,
| £t Adj Rpt | eae Estimates | homobio I___ Carcel Case | |

Referance Claim Details

|CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS N
[Insured- TRANS-CABS SERVICES PTE LTD, Co. Reg. No.. 200303878K

| Main i
Clatmant: Lml RENTALS PTE LTD, Co. Reg. No.: Z01617200G

Vehicle Reg. | . |14/07/2018 06:00 - :59
Mo.: Sl Date of Loss: | 5 oty and 18 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man ri]

Claim Type: |TP / CO474103 wﬁ"f"" |PAEEOS20 [Third Party Only)

Policy No.
SHD200Z (Claimant): A2G0ESTEGMKF

Excess: |S$5,000.00
Esteam Performance Pte Ltd - Sin Ming (HQ) 385 Sin Ming Drive, 575718 Sin Ming = Tali

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6338 7288 .. [Handied by Stecey Ng - G880 4351)

LOH CHEE WANG (68 / Male) , NRIC: SDBIT710C, Tel: +6508860901 Email:

| (Tnsured):

(ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED Whew Al I Compons Case Mail JL

le AXA_SG [25/06/2019): Alert - Adj Mandate Approved {5$2258.02) - SL54820G - Clalm Handler: Stacey Ng
& ANA S0 (19/07/2016): New TP Assignment - CO474103/P1ER0S20

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS=

Due Date Priority Type Task Group Subject Handlar Asgigned By
| No resuits
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Claim Documents

*SLS4820G (CD474103)
[SHD200Z]
TP
GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD
Jul 14 2018 6:00AM
[TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD]
Esteem Performance Pte Ltd - Sin Ming

Upload Documents pioad Photos | Compose Mew Lettar | Upload Viden I Uik Auda ! View [view n Browser ~
Decumentation [1 per | &4
Mo |Finalized On AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) - [ "n-umm-.l.tTm|
| 17/07/180B:51 | SLS4B0G TP GIA @ | Loacror | |

= ; SHD200Z INS GIA ' ' i
2 !um:ag il [T A | ﬂ L:uumr
3 | 17/07/18 D8:51 K : BT
4 17/07/1808:52 _ EMAIL FROM WORKSHOP C I A
[No | Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auts Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | Thumbnail | Print
1 [24/07/18 14:11 | TP ESTIMATE - MARKED | @ | Loaspor
|2 |24/07/18 14111 | LKK SURVEY PHOTO | @ | Load For |
3 |24/06/19 1456 | RENTAL RATES | @ | Losavor |
4 |24/D6/19 14:56 | LTA SEARCH - | ® | oearor |
(3 |24/D6/19 14:38 | LEVIER YO O1 0 | ioecroF |
(b |24/06/19 17119 | LOD AND OTHER DOCUMENTS [ I
7 15/07/191227 | WORKSHOP INVOICE @ | toad Por
B 15/07/18 12127 | AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM Load POF
9 15/07/1912:27 | PAYMENT BREAKDOWN_EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FORM o N : BT
Documents Checklist
'DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST . meset | save | e ||

|Thare are no docurment chacklists configurad.

Dur Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)

Show Remarks To: [] Handling Insurer
Kite! Berrdeny dew piovale uRbess you WP | Lo OFher parties

hitps:/singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_doc... 15/7/2019
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd ico reg no 1essoriser

51 Ubi Ave 1#01-25, Paya Ubl Industrial Park
Singapore 408833
Tel 6256-3561 Fax: 6B44-8805 Email sur@lkkauto com;assignments@ikkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our Flle No: CC&/AXATBD1322R/KGAI02

Date; 15/07/2018
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: AXA Insurance Pte Lid Paolicy No: P168B0520
EL'“_"““‘ Vehicle o, c4820G Insured Vehicle No : SHO200Z
Date of Loss. 14/072018 MNature of Claim: TP Claim Mo: Co474103
A E VEHICL
Reg No: SLS4820G
Make & Modal: TOYOTA PRIUS HYBRID, 1.B CVT (A) Engine No: 2ZRS081408
Reg Date 26/08/2017 (Man. Year 2017) Chaagis No: JTDKB3IFU3035715889
Caolour: Metallic Pearl White Odomater: 62542 km
Engine Capacity: 1788 cc
Market Value/New Car Price: M/A
Sum Insured (55) Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Stearing (Senviceable). Yes Foolbrake (Serviceable) Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable). Yes Engine Modification No Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 185/65 R15 Rear Tyre Size: 195/85 R15
Front Left Side West Lake 3 mm Rear Lefl Side: Yokohama B mm
Front Right Side West Lake 3 mm Rear Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm
The abowe veluss represent the remaining fine resds deplh
COSTOFCLAIMS _B!_palrlr's Adjuster's Difference . __I_'.'fll‘l' 'L;
Faris 258507 1.040.07 1.545.00 59.77
Miscellaneous llems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 1,320.00 665.00 635.00 4811
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Gross Total {S§) 3.905.07 1.725.07 2.180.00 55.82
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (SS) 273.35 12075 152 60 55.83
Nett Amount (S§) 4178.42 1,845.82 2,332.60 55.82
+ Car Rental (5.0 x S$80.95/day) (S5§) 404 75
+ Doc/Search Fee (S§) 745
MNett Liability (S$) 2,258.02
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 19072018
Data Inspected: 19/07/2018 Inspected At: Esteem Performance Pte Lid - Sin Ming
(HQ)
385 Sin Ming Drive
Singapore 575718
Estimaled Period of Repair: 3.0 days

https:/singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 15/7/2019
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Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: Chong Foh Kin

NOTE: This repart represents aur findings af the iime and pluce of inspechon stated heren, Such inspochon has Deen camied ouf 1o e bear of our
knawlndge and abilty but any other fabiily under any ather circumatances (s haraby sxprasaly arcluded
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Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Socurce: MRM-SG
Parts: 144
Labour: Repairer's

Version; 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 24 Jun 2018)

Page 3 of 4

TOYOTA PRIUS HYBRID 1.8 CVT (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code: {(Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLS48203)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page
numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: ltems/values not in reference catalogue are preficed with an asterisk *

Recommended Parts

No. Qty ::ﬂ Particulars Condition Repairer's  Amount

1 1 *REVERSE SENSOR (CONSISTENT) Dented 200.00FS *200.00FS
2 1 *REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) Cracked 487 50FL *497 50FL
i 10 *REAR BUMPER CLIP (CONSISTENT) Necessary 4000FL “40.00FL
4 1 *REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH (CONSISTENT) Serviceable 112.70FL *FL
5 1 *REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH (CONSISTENT) Serviceable 112.70FL “FL
6 1 *REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT) Mot Necessary 368.90 FL ~FL
701 *REAR BUMPER LOWER GARMNISH CENTRE Dented / 582 60FL *582B0FL

(CONSISTENT) Buckled

B 1 *REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH LH (CONSISTENT)  Serviceable 148.70FL *.FL
8 1 *REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH RH (CONSISTENT)  Serviceable 148.70FL *-FL
10 1 *TAIL END PANEL (CONSISTENT) Not Necessary 596,60 FL “FL
11 1 *TAIL END PANEL GARNISH (CONSISTENT) Serviceable 151.60FL "FL
12 10 *TAIL END PANEL GARNISH CLIP (CONSISTENT) Not Necessary 3500FL *-FL
13 1 *BOOT WEATHERSTRIP Serviceable 353.10FL *FL

F=Franchise part S=SpcNett L=ListitemDiec

Sub Total (S§) 3,380.10 1,320.10

- List Item Discount on L ltems 25.00/25.00% (S5)

Total Parts (S§)

79503 280.03

2,585.07 1,040.07

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

—
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Adjuster Repont Page 4 of 4
Recommended Miscellaneous Items
There are na new miscelianeous items selected.
Recommended Labour
No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Labour ltems
1 TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS & KNOCK OUT ACCIDENT hew 400,00 300.00
REPAIR AREA (REAR BUMPER .END PANEL)
2 TO PUTTY ,RESPRAY PAINT FOR AFFECTED ACCIDENT MNew 400.00 320.00
REPAIR AREA (REAR BUMPER END PANEL)
3 TO REMOVE & REFIT SPARE TYRE ,SPARE TYRE Naw 150.00 0.00
BOARD ,CARPET TRIM TO ASSIST WORK LOAD
4 TO CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TESTS TO ENSURE New 120.00 0.00
PROPER AIR AND SEALING
5 TO CHECK WIRING Mew 50.00 15.00
a8 TO REMOVE & REFIT REVERSE SENSOR Mew 120.00 50.00
Iy TO TUFF COAT New 80.00 0.00
Gross Labour Cost (S5) 1.320.00 685.00
Reporl was unsubmitted during this print-out —j
< END OF ESTIMATES >
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